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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Dat zal ze leren 234 156 611 33 58207 1916 737 13 575 646 640 1861 2048
2 The Pinguins 222 168 595 44 56645 1865 668 10 529 502 495 1526 1793
3 Goof Troop 184½ 205½ 521 96 56020 1646 613 3 474 456 433 1363 1705
4 Top Shot 179 211 606 37 56170 1783 658 4 522 468 574 1564 1801
5 Total Bowls 176½ 213½ 528 91 55634 1636 603 0 521 498 459 1478 1805
6 De Kletskopjes 174 216 512 102 55654 1652 599 9 537 591 524 1652 1997

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Pinguins 618 591 584 1793 10 <---> Goof Troop 588 570 547 1705 3
3-4 Total Bowls 630 607 568 1805 0 <---> Dat zal ze leren 646 707 695 2048 13
5-6 Top Shot 601 547 653 1801 4 <---> De Kletskopjes 652 706 639 1997 9

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Kletskopjes
Angela van 't Hoog 175 31 14213 81 246 638 206 236 196 638
Lisanne van 't Hoog 173 32 13536 78 234 641 197 185 180 562
Chantal Kamphorst 164 39 1476 9 207 510 0
Jans van Vuren 148 50 2675 18 204 504 0
Gerda Kaal 148 50 12450 84 193 520 134 170 148 452
2 - Total Bowls
Steven Bosman 199 14 5972 30 249 692 202 204 160 566
Hemco Berentsen 169 35 11190 66 239 648 0
Theo Verwaal bk160 42 491 3 192 491 0
Theo Schoenmakers bk154 46 562 3 201 562 0
Peter Haaijer 153 46 12443 81 222 558 176 148 168 492
Huub van Leeuwen 149 49 12991 87 203 514 143 146 131 420

3 - Top Shot
Tonnie Kaal 211 6 2539 12 257 658 193 182 227 602
Tim Sanders 198 15 2976 15 236 651 0
Rob Rothengatter 197 16 17153 87 269 687 0
John Gieling 171 34 14408 84 246 590 161 174 193 528
Christian Gieling 169 35 4061 24 196 565 0
Andries Scholten 159 42 7674 48 212 552 168 112 154 434

4 - The Pinguins
Menno Holleman 215 3 18744 87 258 722 194 227 217 638
Michael Dijkhuizen bk205 10 1102 6 207 599 0
Mark Giroldi 175 31 14244 81 254 648 0
Ties Koopmans 164 39 7903 48 245 601 169 136 135 440
Tim Graafland 151 48 6825 45 204 508 166 139 143 448

5 - Dat zal ze leren
Pim van 't Hoog 210 7 5054 24 268 758 0
Cor van 't Hoog 208 8 14194 68 290 721 268 232 500
Erik van Ede 193 18 13724 71 285 665 204 206 410
Theo Witvliet 185 24 6490 35 224 602 199 207 406
Martijn Kiezenberg 181 27 13035 72 242 639 172 171 202 545

6 - Goof Troop
Antoni van Amerongen 190 21 15393 81 298 739 216 197 155 568
Nico Veraart 168 36 8086 48 224 582 0
Robert Vermaak 163 39 2123 13 213 502 0
Rob Hennekes 159 42 12936 81 224 558 146 143 155 444
Patrick Witjes 144 53 6808 47 211 526 112 116 123 351
Ineke Kock bk131 62 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 646 Dat zal ze leren 591 De Kletskopjes 574 Top Shot
Scratch Series 1861 Dat zal ze leren 1652 De Kletskopjes 1564 Top Shot

Handicap Game 707 Dat zal ze leren 706 De Kletskopjes 653 Top Shot
Handicap Series 2048 Dat zal ze leren 1997 De Kletskopjes 1805 Total Bowls
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Dinsdag vroeg
Men Scratch Game 268 Cor van 't Hoog 227 Menno Holleman 227 Tonnie Kaal

Scratch Series 638 Menno Holleman 602 Tonnie Kaal 568 Antoni van Amerongen
Handicap Game 277 Cor van 't Hoog 237 Antoni van Amerongen 232 Theo Witvliet
Handicap Series 647 Menno Holleman 631 Antoni van Amerongen 630 Peter Haaijer

630 John Gieling

Women Scratch Game 236 Angela van 't Hoog 197 Lisanne van 't Hoog 170 Gerda Kaal
Scratch Series 638 Angela van 't Hoog 562 Lisanne van 't Hoog 452 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 268 Angela van 't Hoog 230 Lisanne van 't Hoog 220 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 734 Angela van 't Hoog 661 Lisanne van 't Hoog 602 Gerda Kaal

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 737 Dat zal ze leren 668 The Pinguins 658 Top Shot
Scratch Series 1916 Dat zal ze leren 1865 The Pinguins 1783 Top Shot

Handicap Game 800 Dat zal ze leren 740 The Pinguins 738 Top Shot
Handicap Series 2082 Dat zal ze leren 2079 Total Bowls 2032 Top Shot
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

Dinsdag vroeg
Men Scratch Game 298 Antoni van Amerongen 290 Cor van 't Hoog 285 Erik van Ede

Scratch Series 758 Pim van 't Hoog 739 Antoni van Amerongen 722 Menno Holleman
Handicap Game 321 Antoni van Amerongen 308 Erik van Ede 300 Cor van 't Hoog
Handicap Series 821 Pim van 't Hoog 808 Antoni van Amerongen 771 Hemco Berentsen

Women Scratch Game 246 Angela van 't Hoog 234 Lisanne van 't Hoog 207 Chantal Kamphorst
Scratch Series 641 Lisanne van 't Hoog 638 Angela van 't Hoog 520 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 286 Angela van 't Hoog 270 Lisanne van 't Hoog 256 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Series 750 Angela van 't Hoog 749 Lisanne van 't Hoog 679 Gerda Kaal

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Holleman, Menno 18744 87 215.45
Kaal, Tonnie 2539 12 211.58
van 't Hoog, Pim 5054 24 210.58
van 't Hoog, Cor 14194 68 208.74
Bosman, Steven 5972 30 199.07
Sanders, Tim 2976 15 198.40
Rothengatter, Rob 17153 87 197.16
van Ede, Erik 13724 71 193.30
van Amerongen, Antoni 15393 81 190.04
Schoenmakers, Theo 562 3 187.33
Witvliet, Theo 6490 35 185.43
Dijkhuizen, Michael 1102 6 183.67
Kiezenberg, Martijn 13035 72 181.04
Giroldi, Mark 14244 81 175.85

Gieling, John 14408 84 171.52
Berentsen, Hemco 11190 66 169.55
Gieling, Christian 4061 24 169.21
Veraart, Nico 8086 48 168.46
Koopmans, Ties 7903 48 164.65
Verwaal, Theo 491 3 163.67
Vermaak, Robert 2123 13 163.31
Scholten, Andries 7674 48 159.88
Hennekes, Rob 12936 81 159.70
Haaijer, Peter 12443 81 153.62
Graafland, Tim 6825 45 151.67
van Leeuwen, Huub 12991 87 149.32
Witjes, Patrick 6808 47 144.85

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
van 't Hoog, Angela 14213 81 175.47
van 't Hoog, Lisanne 13536 78 173.54
Kamphorst, Chantal 1476 9 164.00

van Vuren, Jans 2675 18 148.61
Kaal, Gerda 12450 84 148.21
Kock, Ineke 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Dinsdag vroeg

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rob Rothengatter 159.0 44.0 78.33 % 17153 87 197 269 687 0
Peter Haaijer 141.0 45.0 75.81 % 12443 81 153 222 558 176 148 168 492
Erik van Ede 140.0 24.0 85.37 % 13724 71 193 285 665 204 206 410
Antoni van Amerongen 139.0 39.0 78.09 % 15393 81 190 298 739 216 197 155 568
Menno Holleman 132.0 36.0 78.57 % 18744 87 215 258 722 194 227 217 638
John Gieling 117.0 48.0 70.91 % 14408 84 171 246 590 161 174 193 528
Martijn Kiezenberg 117.0 31.0 79.05 % 13035 72 181 242 639 172 171 202 545
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Hemco Berentsen 115.0 35.0 76.67 % 11190 66 169 239 648 0
Huub van Leeuwen 110.5 46.5 70.38 % 12991 87 149 203 514 143 146 131 420
Mark Giroldi 109.0 38.0 74.15 % 14244 81 175 254 648 0
Cor van 't Hoog 109.0 31.0 77.86 % 14194 68 208 290 721 268 232 500
Rob Hennekes 99.5 39.5 71.58 % 12936 81 159 224 558 146 143 155 444
Nico Veraart 72.0 28.0 72.00 % 8086 48 168 224 582 0
Tim Graafland 68.0 17.0 80.00 % 6825 45 151 204 508 166 139 143 448
Ties Koopmans 61.5 25.5 70.69 % 7903 48 164 245 601 169 136 135 440
Patrick Witjes 57.0 29.0 66.28 % 6808 47 144 211 526 112 116 123 351
Pim van 't Hoog 53.5 7.5 87.70 % 5054 24 210 268 758 0
Steven Bosman 52.0 14.0 78.79 % 5972 30 199 249 692 202 204 160 566
Theo Witvliet 48.0 17.0 73.85 % 6490 35 185 224 602 199 207 406
Andries Scholten 40.0 27.0 59.70 % 7674 48 159 212 552 168 112 154 434
Robert Vermaak 23.0 7.0 76.67 % 2123 13 163 213 502 0
Christian Gieling 23.0 12.0 65.71 % 4061 24 169 196 565 0
Tim Sanders 20.0 7.0 74.07 % 2976 15 198 236 651 0
Tonnie Kaal 20.0 5.0 80.00 % 2539 12 211 257 658 193 182 227 602
Theo Schoenmakers 10.0 1.0 90.91 % 562 3 bk154 201 562 0
Theo Verwaal 6.0 2.0 75.00 % 491 3 bk160 192 491 0
Michael Dijkhuizen 3.0 3.0 50.00 % 1102 6 bk205 207 599 0
" Women   Division 1: Dinsdag vroeg

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Angela van 't Hoog 129.5 45.5 74.00 % 14213 81 175 246 638 206 236 196 638
Lisanne van 't Hoog 110.0 39.0 73.83 % 13536 78 173 234 641 197 185 180 562
Gerda Kaal 109.5 47.5 69.75 % 12450 84 148 193 520 134 170 148 452
Jans van Vuren 23.0 10.0 69.70 % 2675 18 148 204 504 0
Chantal Kamphorst 7.0 7.0 50.00 % 1476 9 164 207 510 0
Ineke Kock 0.00 % 0 0 bk131 0 0 0
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